

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16109-
16110/2009(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRP No. 111/2006 &
CRP No. 118/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

RAVI KANT BANSAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR. Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDYFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.
Mr. Neeraj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Neetu Khajuria)
Sr.P.A.

Court Master

(M.S. Negi)