

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16109-16110/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 28/04/2009 in CRP No. 111/2006 & CRP No. 118/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

RAVI KANT BANSAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 12/7/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

For Petitioner(s) Mr Vinay Kumar Garg,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rohit Arya, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Pradeep Purohit, Adv
 Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.
 Mr. Nitin Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Leave granted.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(Madhu Sudan)
Court Master